
MEDIA KIT

420 Lexington Ave., Suite 2335  
New York, NY 10170

Northeast, Mid-Atlantic  
& Southern California

Walker Mason 
Sales Director  
212-916-1302 
MasonW2@si.edu

East Coast Travel
Jaime Duffy
Travel Sales Director 
212-916-1304 
DuffyJ2@si.edu

Midwest, Pacific Northwest  
& New York

Gayle Lambert 
Exec. Dir., Client Partnerships 
212-916-1337 
LambertG@si.edu

Direct Response
MI Media Services, L.L.C.
32 Shepard Road 
Norfolk, CT 06058

Alycia Isabelle 
860-542-5180 
Alycia@mi-ms.com

Europe
J S Media Associates Ltd.
Stable Court  
Helmdon Road 
Sulgrave 
Banbury OX17 2SQ, UK

Julian Staples 
44-0-7887-574-076 
jstaples@jsmedialtd.com

Japan
Pacific Business Inc.
Kayabacho 2-chome Bldg.,  
2-4-5, Nihonbashi Kayabacho, 
Chuo-ku, Tokyo Japan 103-0025

Yoshinori Ikeda 
011-81-3-3661-6138 
pbi2010@gol.com

Korea
FMS Korea
SK Hubgreen #1122  
73, Mapo-daero, Mapo-gu 
Seoul, Korea 110-721

B.J. Kim 
011-82-2-738-3591 
fms_korea@fmsk.co.kr 

CONTACTS

Amy Wilkins 
Chief Revenue Officer  
212-916-1347 
WilkinsAP@si.edu

Ellyn Hurwitz 
Marketing Director  
212-916-1319 
HurwitzE@si.edu

Linda Lawrence 
Research Manager  
212-916-1329 
LawrenceL2@si.edu


